Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Burn - (891513) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:17.49
5:28.53
5:46.61
5:52.97

6:10.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:17.49
5:28.53
5:46.61
5:52.97

6:10.01

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

333
300
255
242

210

WA Pts

333
300
255
242

210

Round

Round

Date

10/04/16
20/03/16
12/04/15
26/10/14
06/04/14

Date

10/04/16
20/03/16
12/04/15
26/10/14
06/04/14

Meet

City of Wells Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
City of Wells Open Meet

Frome Autumn Open Meet

Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet

Meet

City of Wells Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
City of Wells Open Meet

Frome Autumn Open Meet

Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet

Venue

Millfield
Aldershot
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Millfield
Aldershot
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Salisbury

Club Swam Under

Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Salisbury

Level

3

Level

3

—-

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



