Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Burn - (891513) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:17.49	333	F	10/04/16	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	3
5:28.53	300	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Salisbury	1
5:46.61	255	F	12/04/15	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	3
5:52.97	242	F	26/10/14	Frome Autumn Open Meet	Millfield		3
6:10.01	210	F	06/04/14	Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:17.49	333	F	10/04/16	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	3
5:28.53	300	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Salisbury	1
5:46.61	255	F	12/04/15	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	3
5:52.97	242	F	26/10/14	Frome Autumn Open Meet	Millfield		3
6:10.01	210	F	06/04/14	Frome & Wells 3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS